
67 RALLY MORITZ COSTA BRAVA

16/03/2019 20:02:05
RFEDA REG (B)
POS  DORS CLA PILOTO - COPILOTO VEHICULO TOTAL PEN ANT TC 03 POS03 TC 04 POS04 TC 06 POS06 TC 07 POS07 DORS
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 O

SOR 1
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LL
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N
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S 1

TC07
 O

SOR 2

1 152 C4  VERDAGUER A.-MORA MJ.   PORSCHE 944 TURBO           23.5        0      5.7      2.1        1      4.1        3      2.2        2      3.0        4 152

2 143 H1  BARDOLET JM.-JIMENEZ C. SEAT IBIZA 1.5 GLX          24.6        0      5.1      3.6        6      2.5        1      2.6        3      3.3        5 143

3 140 H2  MIRÓ CJ.-MATAVACAS I.   PORSCHE 911 SC              26.3        0      7.9      3.0        3      3.0        2      2.0        1      2.0        1 140

4 146 C5  RENÚ J.-BERGEL N.       BMW 325I                    31.2        0      5.5      2.9        2      5.2        4      3.2        5      3.9        6 146

5 135 H1  CAÑELLAS S.-ALSINA E.   SEAT 124 ESPECIAL 1800      36.2        0      6.6      3.1        4      5.8        6      3.1        4      4.7        9 135

6 132 H1  MARTINEZ F.-FUEYO A.    VW GOLF GTI TYP             39.1        0      8.5      3.4        5      6.0        7      5.5       10      5.3       10 132

7 141 H2  LOPEZ JM.-FERRER G.     VW SCIROCCO                 41.2        0      8.1      5.4       12      5.4        5      4.4        8      4.2        7 141

8 133 H2  MOLAS JM.-SANCHEZ A.    FORD ESCORT RS 2000 MK I     50.5        0     15.8      4.3        8     11.6       15      6.7       12      2.8        3 133

9 148 H1  MARTINEZ F.-VILLAMAYOR J VW GOLF GTI 16 V            55.1        0     15.9      5.0       10      6.5        8      7.3       14      5.5       12 148

10 139 H1  ALVES F.-CALDEIRA A.    TRIUMPH TR8                 56.1        0     14.2      6.0       13      7.4       12      5.8       11      5.6       13 139

11 145 C5  FAIXEDAS X.-JORDAN J.   CITROEN VISA GTI            58.1        0     18.6      5.3       11      7.1       11      7.3       13      2.4        2 145

12 150 H1  CASTILLON JR.-VELAZQUEZ VW CORRADO                  60.3        0     14.2      4.9        9      9.5       14      7.5       15      4.6        8 150

13 153 H1  IGLESIAS S.-RODRÍGUEZ A. LANCIA DELTA HF INTEGRAL     91.3        0     47.7      4.1        7      6.6        9      5.3        9      5.4       11 153

14 134 H2  TOBELLA J.-TOBELLA O.   PORSCHE 911TR              100.4        0     44.8      8.2       15      7.8       13      9.4       16      9.6       16 134

15 147 H1  NICOULES JF.-NICOULES FX AUTOBIANCHI A-112 ABARTH    101.5        0     49.6      6.5       14     14.8       16      3.8        7      5.8       14 147

16 137 H1  MARTIN A.-MARTIN A.     AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH    212.7        0     46.3     32.0       18     42.0       17     15.2       17     16.9       18 137

17 165 H2  BELTRAN CJ.-PLAVAN D.   PORSCHE 911                341.8        0     70.8     19.3       17    172.9       18     29.5       18     15.8       17 165

18 149 C5  MARCO N.-MARCO C.       LANCIA DELTA HF INTEGRAL    492.2        0    444.9     14.8       16      6.9       10      3.7        6      6.2       15 149

19 136 H1  PEREZ JL.-VILLAVERDE E. BMW 2002 TII              2002.1       90    267.0     65.4       20    327.9       20    332.3       19    208.5       19 136

20 110 H1  MIKLOU S.-CORREGE B.    VW GOLF GTI TYP           3213.6        0    629.3    319.9       21    422.1       21    424.9       21    389.9       20 110

RET 138 H3  FAURE E.-NOUHAUD O.     VW GOLF GTI                   270      64.3       19    270.5       19    359.2       20   138

RET 144 H2  OLLÉ J.-IRABERRI A.     VW GOLF                       270          144
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67 RALLY MORITZ COSTA BRAVA

16/03/2019 20:02:05
RFEDA REG (B)
POS  DORS CLA PILOTO - COPILOTO VEHICULO TC 08 POS08 TC 09 POS09 TC 10 POS10 DORS

TC08
 C
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S 2

1 152 C4  VERDAGUER A.-MORA MJ.   PORSCHE 944 TURBO            2.2        3      2.1        1      2.1        1 152

2 143 H1  BARDOLET JM.-JIMENEZ C. SEAT IBIZA 1.5 GLX           2.2        2      3.0        5      2.3        2 143

3 140 H2  MIRÓ CJ.-MATAVACAS I.   PORSCHE 911 SC               2.2        1      3.2        7      3.0        4 140

4 146 C5  RENÚ J.-BERGEL N.       BMW 325I                     4.8        6      2.9        3      2.8        3 146

5 135 H1  CAÑELLAS S.-ALSINA E.   SEAT 124 ESPECIAL 1800       6.1       11      3.1        6      3.7        7 135

6 132 H1  MARTINEZ F.-FUEYO A.    VW GOLF GTI TYP              3.7        5      2.9        2      3.8        8 132

7 141 H2  LOPEZ JM.-FERRER G.     VW SCIROCCO                  5.9       10      4.2       12      3.6        6 141

8 133 H2  MOLAS JM.-SANCHEZ A.    FORD ESCORT RS 2000 MK I      3.2        4      3.0        4      3.1        5 133

9 148 H1  MARTINEZ F.-VILLAMAYOR J VW GOLF GTI 16 V             5.2        8      4.0       11      5.7       10 148

10 139 H1  ALVES F.-CALDEIRA A.    TRIUMPH TR8                  4.9        7      3.8        9      8.4       14 139

11 145 C5  FAIXEDAS X.-JORDAN J.   CITROEN VISA GTI             6.9       13      4.0       10      6.5       11 145

12 150 H1  CASTILLON JR.-VELAZQUEZ VW CORRADO                   6.6       12      3.6        8      9.4       16 150

13 153 H1  IGLESIAS S.-RODRÍGUEZ A. LANCIA DELTA HF INTEGRAL      9.4       16      5.5       15      7.3       12 153

14 134 H2  TOBELLA J.-TOBELLA O.   PORSCHE 911TR                7.1       14      4.8       13      8.7       15 134

15 147 H1  NICOULES JF.-NICOULES FX AUTOBIANCHI A-112 ABARTH      8.1       15      5.5       14      7.4       13 147

16 137 H1  MARTIN A.-MARTIN A.     AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH     26.6       18     13.9       18     19.8       18 137

17 165 H2  BELTRAN CJ.-PLAVAN D.   PORSCHE 911                 14.5       17      6.1       16     12.9       17 165

18 149 C5  MARCO N.-MARCO C.       LANCIA DELTA HF INTEGRAL      5.6        9      6.3       17      3.8        9 149

19 136 H1  PEREZ JL.-VILLAVERDE E. BMW 2002 TII               272.5       19    272.6       19    165.9       19 136

20 110 H1  MIKLOU S.-CORREGE B.    VW GOLF GTI TYP            351.6       20    306.2       20    369.7       20 110

RET 138 H3  FAURE E.-NOUHAUD O.     VW GOLF GTI                   138

RET 144 H2  OLLÉ J.-IRABERRI A.     VW GOLF                       144
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